
COUNT FIRM TYPE First Name Last Name TELEPHONE EMAIL

1 Bevlar & Associates Inc WBE Lawrence Stitts 716-768-0113 lstitts@bevlar.net 

2 J. K. Bennett & Associates, Inc. MBE Dean Bennett 516-850-3936 dean@jkbennett.com 

3 Kenday Management Systems MBE Kenneth Jackson 315-807-9022 kjackso7@twcny.rr.com 

4 Landon & Rian Enterprises, Inc. MBE Windell Gray 716-334-2434 wgray@landonrian.com 

5 MORRIS ALLISOP LLC WBE Celeste Morris 212-563-5555 celeste@morrisallsop.com 

6 Omni Procurement Solutions LLC MBE Edmund Wilson 315-391-4693 ewilson@omni-ops.com 

7 Rochester Research Associates, LLC WBE Jennifer Allison-Cave 585-471-6056 jennifer@rochra.com 

8 Spectrum Personal Communications Corp. MBE Mark O'Luck 212-344-3500 moluck@spectrumpcc.com 

9 Bright Bay Advisors, LLC WBE Elizabeth (Betsy) Hill 516-993-8670 ehill@brightbayadvisors.com 
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